

Money Suit – 08/2021
CNR No. : WBBD17-000016-2021
J.O. Code : WB00854.

Order No – 29

Dated - 07/01/2022

This day is fixed for steps as directed above and further order on case management hearing.

Plaintiff is absent without steps.

Respondents (State) files an engagement petition this day through the Ld. G.P., Paschim Bardhaman.

There is resolution of the local Bar Association for not passing any adverse order in absence of any steps from any side.

Case stands adjourned this day.

Fix 08/02/2022 for steps as directed above and further order on case management hearing.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol