

Money Suit– 08/2021
CNR : WBBD17- 000016 -2021
JO Code : WB00854

Later

Order No –37

Dated : 30/06/2022

It appears from the report that an inadvertent mistake was committed by the concerned staff while typing the order sheets no. 35 & 36, where the application no. is noted as U/ Or. VII Rule 17 which will be noted as U/Or.VI Rule 17 of C.P. Code but it was wrongly typed over in the order sheets no. 35 & no. 36 dated 17/05/2022 & 08/06/2022.

Let this be corrected accordingly in the relevant order sheet inserting the correct CNR number.

Office is directed to upload in the computer database accordingly in this regard.

To date.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol