

Money Suit– 08/2021
CNR : WBBD17-000016-2021
JO Code : WB00854

Order No – 42
Dated : 22/09/2022

This day is fixed for further order on case management hearing

Both sides file hazira.

Plaintiff files list of witness.

Let this be kept with the record.

Fix 16/11/2022 for further evidence of PW1.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol